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Geoffrey Peter Hunt

Director Information

Title Prof

Name Geoffrey Peter Hunt
Postcode

Date of birth March 1947

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
LALESTON PRESS LTD
LALESTON PRESS LTD

SIMPOL - UK

FREEDOM TO CARE
FREEDOM TO CARE

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06343243
06343243

05080159
02973440
02973440

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904640523

BSC M LITT PHD
904640523

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/08/2007
15/08/2007

16/10/2004
20/12/1997
25/11/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/08/2005
20/09/1997
02/10/1999

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



